
TOTAL 
POINTS GMC 2GMC 2 GMC 1GMC 1 MW 1MW 1 TCMC 1TCMC 1 TCMC 2TCMC 2 MW 2MW 2

CLASS BRAND # NAME
TOTAL 
POINTS FIN PTS FIN PTS FIN PTS FIN PTS FIN PTS FIN PTS

50CC 4-8 KTM 2 Kaden K Salisbury 60 1 15 1 15 1 15 1 15
50CC 4-8 YAM 1 Jeremy Colburn 12 2 12
50CC 4-8 KTM 23 Camron J Smith 12 2 12
50CC 4-8 YAM 58 Jeffrey C Leonhardt Iii 12 2 12
50CC 4-8 YAM 22 Maclain Drucker 12 2 12

50 JR KTM 121 Landon A Mccombs 109 3 18 1 15 1 15 1 25 1 15 2 21
50 JR KTM 156 Ashton Warfield 64 4 16 3 18 2 12 3 18
50 JR COB 526 Hunter J Savage 50 1 25 1 25
50 JR KTM 705 Christopher Colantoni 30 2 21 3 9
50 JR KTM 72 Brayden Baars 21 2 21
50 JR HON 100 Matthew L Downey 16 4 16
50 JR KTM 32 Kade M Vanopdorp 15 5 15
50 JR KTM 251 Dillon Purlee 12 2 12
50 JR KTM 80 Jackson Groutage 5 88 5

50 SR KTM 11 Colson C Crouch 121 1 25 1 25 2 21 1 25 1 25
50 SR KTM 86 Lane Johnson 115 2 21 4 16 3 18 2 21 3 18 2 21
50 SR KTM 955 Evan Entas 107 3 18 3 18 4 16 3 18 2 21 4 16
50 SR COB 6 Justin Lambert 90 6 14 5 15 5 15 4 16 5 15 5 15
50 SR KTM 119 Austin B Hanabarger 59 1 25 4 16 3 18
50 SR COB 99 Oscar Young 31 4 16 5 15
50 SR KTM 759 Krystian Janik 25 1 25
50 SR COB 5 Jackson J Colgan 21 2 21
50 SR KTM 199x Lucas Wilson 15 5 15
50 SR KTM 121 Landon A Mccombs 14 6 14

65 JR YAM 330 Brennan Wages 150 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25
65 JR KTM 11 Colson C Crouch 93 3 18 3 18 3 18 2 21 3 18
65 JR YAM 632 Ryder Schnowske 84 2 21 2 21 2 21 2 21
65 JR KAW 55 Seth Warfield 52 3 18 4 16 3 18
65 JR KTM 82 Caden Cox 36 5 15 2 21
65 JR KTM 228 Jaxson H Mccombs 32 4 16 4 16
65 JR KTM 955 Evan Entas 31 5 15 4 16
65 JR KTM 759 Krystian Janik 16 4 16
65 JR KAW 55 Seth A Warfield 16 4 16
65 JR KTM 121 Landon A Mccombs 15 5 15
65 JR COB 5 Jackson J Colgan 14 6 14
65 JR KAW 426 Connor Colantoni 13 7 13

65 SR KTM 13 Gunner Schmidgall 93 1 15 3 18 2 21 1 15 2 12 2 12
65 SR YAM 211 Kash R Schnowske 92 1 25 1 25 2 12 1 15 1 15
65 SR SUZ 63 Cole Dekker 76 2 12 2 21 4 16 3 9 3 9 3 9
65 SR KTM 56 Collin C Nodurft 31 7 13 3 18
65 SR SUZ 11 Derik Tippie 16 4 16
65 SR KTM 24 Cameron Campbell 15 5 15
65 SR KAW 197 Carson Tippie 14 6 14

85 JR YAM 330 Brennan Wages 122 2 21 1 25 2 21 2 21 3 18 4 16
85 JR KTM 56 Collin C Nodurft 120 1 25 5 15 4 16 3 18 2 21 1 25
85 JR SUZ 63 Cole Dekker 104 3 18 2 21 7 13 5 15 4 16 2 21
85 JR YAM 211 Kash R Schnowske 86 3 18 1 25 1 25 3 18
85 JR HON 95 Jacob M Lincoln 68 6 14 9 11 7 13 5 15 5 15
85 JR HON 47 Alex M Phillipson 61 7 13 10 10 8 12 7 13 7 13
85 JR YAM 632 Ryder Schnowske 59 5 15 3 18 8 12 6 14
85 JR YAM 144 Tyler J Collins 25 1 25
85 JR YAM 170 James Adkisson 23 8 12 9 11
85 JR KAW 34 Derick S Bell 16 4 16
85 JR KAW 16 Spencer Whitney 16 4 16
85 JR KAW 3 Dallas M Daniels 16 4 16
85 JR KAW 327 Tanner Whipple 15 5 15
85 JR KAW 17 Colton King 14 6 14
85 JR YAM 127 Gabriel J Krana 14 6 14
85 JR KTM 199 Vincent P Palade 14 6 14

85 SR HON 414 Jake H Fell 120 1 25 1 15 1 25 1 25 1 15 1 15
85 SR KAW 88 Andrew R Mueller Jr 84 2 21 2 21 2 21 3 9 2 12
85 SR HON 21 Kaleb Fulscher 70 3 18 5 15 4 16 2 12 3 9
85 SR KTM 65 Colten H Zuidema 18 3 18
85 SR KAW 92 Jacob D Bell 18 3 18
85 SR YAM 88 Brenden Lawrenz 16 4 16
85 SR SUZ 23 Quinn Sunderbruch 16 4 16
85 SR HON 11 Valerie Lage 15 5 15

SUPER MINI HON 414 Jake H Fell 124 4 16 1 15 3 18 1 25 1 25 1 25
SUPER MINI HON 21 Kaleb Fulscher 110 1 25 1 25 2 21 2 21 3 18
SUPER MINI KAW 88 Andrew R Mueller Jr 91 2 21 7 13 3 18 3 18 2 21
SUPER MINI HON 511 Luke M Adams 74 5 15 8 12 5 15 4 16 4 16
SUPER MINI HON 37 Lukas Villarreal 45 3 18 9 11 4 16
SUPER MINI KAW 317 Andrew Rizzo 36 6 14 11 9 7 13
SUPER MINI KAW 219 Peter Rizzo 35 7 13 10 10 8 12
SUPER MINI HON 47 Alex M Phillipson 26 8 12 6 14
SUPER MINI KAW 327 Tanner Whipple 21 2 21
SUPER MINI KTM 65 Colten H Zuidema 16 4 16
SUPER MINI KAW 51 Jeremy T Rybak 15 5 15
SUPER MINI HON 14 Cory K Anderson 15 5 15
SUPER MINI YAM 88 Brenden Lawrenz 14 6 14
SUPER MINI HON 976 Daman L Deweese 12 2 12
SUPER MINI HON 41 Alex M Sandoval 11 9 11

SCHOOLBOY HSK 2 Taiga Judd 45 1 15 1 15 1 15
SCHOOLBOY HON 13 Jacob Ferguson 12 2 12
SCHOOLBOY YAM 136 Wade A Schnowske 12 2 12
SCHOOLBOY HON 28 Christopher A Comeaux 12 2 12
SCHOOLBOY HON 51 Steven D Comeaux 9 3 9

125CC HSK 2 Taiga Judd 52 1 15 1 25 2 12
125CC HSK 173 Paxton L Kerber 36 2 21 1 15
125CC YAM 56 Caleb Talbott 33 3 18 1 15
125CC KAW 105 Cameron Rybak 16 4 16
125CC HON 327 Matt Guderjan 15 1 15
125CC YAM 381 Joseph Voegtle 15 1 15
125CC YAM 41 Harley T Kunkel 12 2 12
125CC KTM 111 Lucas Brandenburg 12 2 12

OPEN A KAW 59 Jeremy A Smith 75 3 9 3 18 2 12 3 9 2 12 1 15
OPEN A KTM 517 Kenny Felgar 63 2 12 1 15 1 15 3 9 2 12
OPEN A SUZ 707 Dalton Abbott 31 1 15 4 16
OPEN A KTM 165 Greg J Braet 25 1 25
OPEN A HON 473 Zeno Molteni 21 3 9 2 12
OPEN A KTM 30 Chris Huffman 21 2 21
OPEN A SUZ 733 Kiefer K Banter 15 1 15

OPEN B YAM 265 Skyler C Harkless 120 1 15 1 25 1 25 1 15 1 25 1 15
OPEN B KAW 28 Taylor E Mclaughlin 91 2 12 4 16 2 21 2 12 3 18 2 12
OPEN B KTM 44 David S Davis 40 3 9 5 15 4 16
OPEN B KTM 977 Zachery R Zefo 21 2 21
OPEN B HON 13 David Wilson 21 2 21
OPEN B HON 92 Kevin Vance 18 3 18
OPEN B HON 101 Kevin E Jones 18 3 18
OPEN B HON 101 Andy K Jones 16 4 16
OPEN B KTM 20 Shaelee L Harvey 15 5 15
OPEN B KAW 35 Dustin Bartz 14 6 14
OPEN B KTM 70 Drew Jackson 14 6 14
OPEN B HON 73 Wyatt Barnett 13 7 13
OPEN B KAW 62 Michael Main 12 8 12
OPEN B KTM 202 Logan Nelson 5 88 5

OPEN C HON 225 Drake L Taflinger 116 4 16 3 18 9 11 1 25 1 25 2 21
OPEN C KAW 511 Nathan Mckeag 66 6 14 10 10 3 18 6 14 10 10
OPEN C YAM 15 Bradley T Glasnovich 60 2 21 2 21 3 18
OPEN C HON 16 Craig M Curtis 55 5 15 8 12 2 21 13 7
OPEN C KTM 146 Zac P Downey 48 9 11 5 15 13 7 5 15
OPEN C YAM 722 Sam A Miller 41 4 16 1 25
OPEN C SUZ 186 Kurtis D Rizzolo 37 6 14 5 15 12 8
OPEN C YAM 741 Robert P Gould 34 4 16 3 18
OPEN C HON 52 Broc A Krantz 33 3 18 5 15
OPEN C KAW 111x Ryan L Slyter 31 7 13 3 18
OPEN C HON 77 Kyle Lucas 28 8 12 4 16
OPEN C YAM 293 Nathan Lange 25 1 25
OPEN C KAW 67 Michael J Prince 25 1 25
OPEN C KAW 300 Dustin Weber 25 1 25
OPEN C KAW 111/ Ryan L Slyter 21 2 21
OPEN C YAM 136 Wade A Schnowske 21 2 21
OPEN C HON 77 Chad W Tourt 18 7 13 15 5
OPEN C YAM 945 Marshall J Yates 16 4 16
OPEN C YAM 887 Neil Irwin 16 4 16
OPEN C HON 204 Jacob T Lang 15 5 15
OPEN C YAM 701 Mathew Ishmiel 14 6 14
OPEN C HON 10 Chris R Dykes 14 6 14
OPEN C HON 44 Joe Abel 13 7 13
OPEN C KAW 33 Joshua L Genz 13 7 13
OPEN C KAW 26 Kyleigh A Mclaughlin 12 8 12
OPEN C YAM 927 Aaron C Anderson 11 9 11
OPEN C Unk 25 Samuel Kraus 10 10 10
OPEN C HON 22 Mitchell T Sawyer 9 11 9
OPEN C SUZ 440 Eddie J Dolatowski 9 11 9
OPEN C KTM 879 Corey Purlee 8 12 8
OPEN C YAM 121 Brad Schroeder 6 14 6
OPEN C KAW 99 Todd A Marquette 5 88 5

250 A KAW 59 Jeremy A Smith 75 1 15 1 15 1 15 1 15 1 15

250 B SUZ 736 Eran Salzmann 90 4 16 2 21 4 16 4 16 2 21
250 B KAW 121 Koty M Groutage 83 2 21 1 25 2 21 4 16
250 B KAW 28 Taylor E Mclaughlin 71 1 25 2 21 1 25
250 B YAM 56 Caleb Talbott 65 6 14 5 15 3 18 3 18
250 B HSK 173 Paxton L Kerber 39 3 18 2 21
250 B KTM 977 Zachery R Zefo 25 1 25
250 B HON 13 David Wilson 25 1 25
250 B KAW 17 Nicholas A Hancher 25 1 25
250 B HON 327 Matt Guderjan 18 3 18
250 B KTM 20 Shaelee L Harvey 18 3 18
250 B HON 73 Wyatt Barnett 18 3 18
250 B KAW 84 Scottie Sullivan 16 4 16
250 B KAW 35 Dustin Bartz 15 5 15
250 B HON 636 Brad Swing 15 5 15
250 B KAW 19b Derick Shallenberger 14 6 14
250 B KTM 70 Drew Jackson 5 88 5

250 C HON 225 Drake L Taflinger 133 6 20 3 18 4 23 3 26 1 25 2 21
250 C YAM 47x Karsten T Taets 104 4 23 11 15 2 30 3 18 3 18
250 C KAW 5 Tanner M Warfield 96 19 7 1 25 18 8 1 35 2 21
250 C YAM 93 Edward D Kline 95 11 15 6 14 8 18 7 19 6 14 5 15
250 C KAW 111x Ryan L Slyter 79 9 17 6 20 9 17 1 25
250 C KTM 977 Steven R Sandoval 67 2 30 4 16 5 21
250 C HON 119 Corbin N Lenaway 65 2 21 5 21 4 23
250 C KTM 879 William C Kent 58 8 12 9 17 6 20 11 9
250 C KTM 25 Alex J Felland 51 1 35 4 16
250 C KTM 111 Lucas Brandenburg 47 8 18 13 13 9 11 18 5
250 C KTM 146 Zac P Downey 42 15 11 16 5 15 11 11 15
250 C HON 976 Damon L Deweese 41 7 19 10 10 8 12
250 C YAM 136 Wade A Schnowske 38 12 8 2 30
250 C HON 13 Jacob Ferguson 38 11 9 13 13 10 16
250 C KAW 123 Tyler Faull 38 10 16 22 5 8 12 15 5
250 C YAM 293 Nathan Lange 35 1 35
250 C KAW 26 Kyleigh A Mclaughlin 35 12 14 7 13 12 8
250 C HON 521 Cody A Johnson 35 22 5 20 5 23 5 14 12 12 8
250 C SUZ 186 Kurtis D Rizzolo 35 17 9 5 15 9 11
250 C HON 33 Andrew L Christie 32 13 13 19 5 20 6 18 8
250 C KAW 287 Nicolas A Corley 28 18 5 12 14 17 9
250 C KTM 7 Nathan Allen 27 20 6 22 5 23 5 14 6 17 5
250 C KAW 27 Dalton W Hancher 26 3 26
250 C KAW 67 Michael J Prince 26 3 26
250 C KAW 47 Bruce Phillipson 22 14 12 10 10
250 C HON 204 Jacob T Lang 22 16 10 14 12
250 C YAM 381 Joseph Voegtle 21 5 21
250 C KAW 889 Jamie L Slyter 19 7 19
250 C HON 51 Steven D Comeaux 18 8 18
250 C HON 976 Daman L Deweese 17 19 7 16 10
250 C KAW 111/ Ryan L Slyter 16 4 16
250 C KAW 428 Wiley O Holt 16 10 16
250 C YAM 56 Caleb Talbott 15 5 15
250 C YAM 110 Noah Picard 15 16 10 21 5
250 C KAW 35 Corey D Williams 14 21 5 11 9
250 C YAM 887 Neil Irwin 14 6 14
250 C HON 28 Christopher A Comeaux 14 12 14
250 C YAM 158 Tim Pelka 13 7 13
250 C KAW 99 Thomas M Schwieter 13 7 13
250 C YAM 936 Jake Schmit 11 9 11
250 C YAM 3 Christian H Powers 11 15 5 20 6
250 C HON 223 Ryan P Blankers 11 15 11
250 C HON 22 Jacob Hines 10 10 10
250 C HON 1 Adam C Hosick 9 17 9
250 C HON 636 Austin Schisler 8 18 8
250 C YAM 36 Dustin Harper 7 13 7
250 C HON 18 Peyton V Robbings 7 13 7
250 C KAW 227 Jamie Ethridge 7 19 7
250 C KAW 406 Caleb Carpenter 7 13 7
250 C KAW 598 Mitchell Kitterman 6 14 6
250 C YAM 121 Brad Schroeder 6 14 6
250 C YAM 198 Neil Bazan 5 21 5
250 C YAM 741 Robert P Gould 5 17 5
250 C HON 37 Lukas Villarreal 5 19 5
250 C KAW 580 Kyle Forret 5 16 5
250 C HON 1 David Bazan 5 88 5
250 C KAW 172 Zach J Phares 5 88 5
250 C KAW 126 Jacob L Eddington 5 88 5

14*24 YAM 265 Skyler C Harkless 142 1 25 1 25 1 25 2 21 2 21 1 25
14*24 KAW 28 Taylor E Mclaughlin 110 3 18 2 21 1 25 1 25 2 21
14*24 YAM 93 Edward D Kline 88 6 14 5 15 6 14 6 14 5 15 4 16
14*24 YAM 41 Harley T Kunkel 66 7 13 7 13 8 12 7 13 5 15
14*24 KAW 121 Koty M Groutage 60 4 16 4 16 6 14 6 14
14*24 KTM 44 David S Davis 55 2 21 3 18 4 16
14*24 YAM 56 Caleb Talbott 44 5 15 4 16 7 13
14*24 KTM 517 Kenny Felgar 36 3 18 3 18
14*24 HSK 2 Taiga Judd 30 5 15 5 15
14*24 HON 327 Matt Guderjan 21 2 21
14*24 HON 101 Andy K Jones 21 88 5 4 16
14*24 YAM 164 Wyatt M Edwards 18 3 18
14*24 HON 101 Kevin E Jones 18 3 18
14*24 KAW 300 Dustin Weber 14 6 14
14*24 YAM 15 Bradley T Glasnovich 12 8 12

25+ KAW 59 Jeremy A Smith 74 1 15 88 5 2 12 2 12 1 15 1 15
25+ HON 473 Zeno Molteni 30 1 15 1 15
25+ KTM 165 Greg J Braet 25 1 25
25+ SUZ 38 Lucas J Smith 21 2 21
25+ KAW 300 Charles W Buffum 18 3 18
25+ HON 52 Broc A Krantz 12 2 12
25+ YAM 326 James Bagby Jr 12 2 12

30+ A KAW 59 Jeremy A Smith 93 1 25 88 5 2 21 2 12 1 15 1 15
30+ A KAW 59l Alec Marshall 70 2 21 4 16 3 9 2 12 2 12
30+ A HON 473 Zeno Molteni 40 1 25 1 15
30+ A HON 299 Jerry Samuelson 27 3 18 3 0 3 9
30+ A KTM 165 Greg J Braet 25 1 25
30+ A HON 71 James Abbott 21 2 21
30+ A SUZ 38 Lucas J Smith 18 3 18
30+ A YAM 32 Nick Daniels 5 88 5
30+ A SUZ 6 Joe L Buskirk 5 88 5

30+ B/C SUZ 736 Eran Salzmann 124 3 18 2 21 1 25 2 21 3 18 2 21
30+ B/C HON 5 David Genung 107 1 25 4 16 6 14 5 15 2 21 4 16
30+ B/C KTM 5 Christopher R Nodurft 87 2 21 1 25 4 16 1 25
30+ B/C KAW 780 Keith Zersen 85 7 13 5 15 4 16 7 13 6 14 6 14
30+ B/C KAW 2 Mark E Brenny 64 3 18 2 21 1 25
30+ B/C HON 26 Kris M Topping 48 5 15 5 15 3 18
30+ B/C KAW 833 Ryan Mcclain 38 7 13 5 15 10 10
30+ B/C KAW 113 Eric A Miller 35 10 10 3 18 13 7
30+ B/C HON 69 Eric Howe 31 8 12 7 13 14 6
30+ B/C KAW 59l Alec Marshall 25 1 25
30+ B/C HON 11 Sam Lage 25 9 11 6 14
30+ B/C KTM 76 Wesley Kent 24 8 12 8 12
30+ B/C YAM 103 Sam Adkisson 22 6 14 12 8
30+ B/C SUZ 43 Shawn Palade 18 3 18
30+ B/C YAM 27 Mike L Markwell 16 4 16
30+ B/C HON 301 Brian A Kooistra 16 4 16
30+ B/C HON 10 Chris R Dykes 15 5 15
30+ B/C HON 32 Scott M Swope 14 6 14
30+ B/C HON 252 Ross Miraglia 13 7 13
30+ B/C YAM 718 David Colantoni 12 8 12
30+ B/C KAW 99 Todd A Marquette 11 9 11
30+ B/C KAW 997 Jerry Denniston 11 9 11
30+ B/C KAW 79 Steve B Bell 9 11 9
30+ B/C KAW 428 Wiley O Holt 5 88 5

40+ KTM 5 Christopher R Nodurft 128 1 25 3 18 2 21 3 18 2 21 1 25
40+ KTM 485 Rick L Grebner 114 3 18 2 21 1 25 1 25 1 25
40+ HSK 617 Don R Large 101 4 16 4 16 3 18 2 21 5 15 5 15
40+ HON 26 Kris M Topping 47 5 15 4 16 4 16
40+ HON 299 Jerry Samuelson 39 2 21 5 0 3 18
40+ HON 71 James Abbott 25 1 25
40+ HON 194 Brent Stewart 21 2 21
40+ SUZ 736 Eran Salzmann 18 3 18
40+ YAM 361 David Seitz 16 4 16
40+ YAM 396 Travis W Schnowske 16 4 16
40+ HON 169 John J Stiles 15 5 15
40+ HON 394 James Holub 14 6 14
40+ HON 32 Scott M Swope 14 6 14

45+ KTM 485 Rick L Grebner 125 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25
45+ KTM 5 Christopher R Nodurft 119 3 18 2 21 4 16 3 18 2 21 1 25
45+ HSK 617 Don R Large 102 2 21 3 18 5 15 4 16 4 16 4 16
45+ HON 169 John J Stiles 83 6 14 5 15 7 13 7 13 6 14 6 14
45+ HON 35 Andy Oistra 72 4 16 4 16 8 12 5 15 7 13
45+ HON 194 Brent Stewart 71 2 21 9 11 3 18 2 21
45+ HON 102 Jeff Curtis 58 5 15 6 14 6 14 5 15
45+ HON 511 Brian D Adams 48 7 13 9 11 8 12 8 12
45+ HON 47 Michael F Westbrook 39 3 18 2 21
45+ YAM 114 Jack C Taylor 18 3 18
45+ HON 101 Kevin E Jones 15 5 15

50+ HSK 617 Don R Large 136 1 25 1 15 1 25 2 21 1 25 1 25
50+ YAM 31 Orville Kline 93 3 18 2 12 6 14 3 18 5 15 4 16
50+ HON 35 Andy Oistra 82 2 21 3 9 3 18 4 16 3 18
50+ HON 169 John J Stiles 77 6 14 5 15 6 14 4 16 3 18
50+ KAW 511 Joel D Mckeag 68 7 13 7 13 7 13 6 14 5 15
50+ HON 102 Jeff Curtis 68 4 16 4 16 5 15 2 21
50+ HON 47 Michael F Westbrook 46 2 21 1 25
50+ HON 101 Kevin E Jones 21 2 21
50+ YAM 88 Joseph M Voegtle 15 5 15
50+ YAM 213 Daniel Jackson 14 6 14
50+ HON 4 Gene B Lang 12 8 12
50+ YAM 361 David Seitz 5 88 5

55+ KTM 62 Ken Felgar 87 1 15 2 21 1 15 1 15 2 21
55+ HON 44 Gary L Shewhart 74 1 15 1 25 3 9 1 25
55+ YAM 27 John P Wagner 58 2 12 4 16 2 12 3 18
55+ HON 56 Jack W Walcher 34 3 18 4 16

4-WHEEL A Unk 207 Michael Clewley 15 1 15
4-WHEEL A Unk 85 William R James 15 1 15
4-WHEEL A HON 12 Clint Biddle 15 1 15

4-WHEEL B HON 92 William H Easley 123 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 3 18 88 5
4-WHEEL B SUZ 16 Bart Reed 119 3 18 2 21 2 21 3 18 1 25 4 16
4-WHEEL B HON 47 Ryan M Mangold 106 4 16 4 16 6 14 2 21 2 21 3 18
4-WHEEL B YAM 234 Keegan Waggoner 99 2 21 3 18 4 16 6 14 5 15 5 15
4-WHEEL B KTM 317 Kelton L Zeman 84 7 13 3 18 5 15 7 13 1 25
4-WHEEL B HON 33 Guy Frison 81 6 14 7 13 8 12 4 16 8 12 6 14
4-WHEEL B YAM 83 Aaron J Huffman 71 5 15 6 14 5 15 6 14 7 13
4-WHEEL B KAW 80 Mark Dekker 66 88 5 9 11 7 13 4 16 2 21
4-WHEEL B HON 36 Joseph Nemitz 62 5 15 7 13 8 12 9 11 9 11
4-WHEEL B Unk 20 Bryan J Bunge 12 8 12
4-WHEEL B Unk 264 Daryl G Poll 12 8 12

4-WHEEL C HON 798 Drake T Koelling 111 1 25 1 25 9 11 1 25 1 25
4-WHEEL C KAW 235 Erik Johnson 109 3 18 2 21 2 21 2 21 4 16 8 12
4-WHEEL C HON 23 Cade Jackson 90 2 21 1 25 6 14 6 14 4 16
4-WHEEL C HON 237 Shane Stoddard 85 11 9 3 18 1 25 5 15 3 18
4-WHEEL C HON 4 Craig Fyfe 84 9 11 3 18 5 15 7 13 7 13 6 14
4-WHEEL C HON 121 Zachary Castleman 78 4 16 4 16 5 15 3 18 7 13
4-WHEEL C YAM 22 Andrew Gapen 73 7 13 3 18 2 21 2 21
4-WHEEL C SUZ 225 Justin D Fravell 67 5 15 4 16 4 16 88 5 5 15
4-WHEEL C KAW 103 Michael L Harn 47 10 10 7 13 6 14 10 10
4-WHEEL C HON 357 Cory W Ford 37 6 14 8 12 9 11
4-WHEEL C SUZ 728 Jeremiah Seitz 29 6 14 88 5 88 5 88 5
4-WHEEL C HON 712 Chris Cozad 16 88 5 9 11
4-WHEEL C HON 15 Matthew Worthington 15 5 15
4-WHEEL C YAM 711 Jeff Gabeline 12 8 12
4-WHEEL C HON 15 Matthew K Worthington 12 8 12
4-WHEEL C YAM 322 Nick D Gabeline 10 10 10

4-WHEEL 90CC HON 95 Jacob M Lincoln 130 1 25 1 15 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 15
4-WHEEL 90CC HON 93 Roger E Lyall 97 2 21 2 12 4 16 3 18 2 21 3 9
4-WHEEL 90CC HON 55 Dalton A Hildebrand 87 3 18 3 18 2 21 3 18 2 12
4-WHEEL 90CC HON 92 Jeffrey Ondrey 56 88 5 3 9 2 21 4 16 88 5

4-WHEEL 300CC HON 99 Cyler Jackson 81 1 15 2 21 1 15 1 15 1 15
4-WHEEL 300CC HON 28 Brody Lyall 70 2 12 1 25 2 12 2 12 3 9
4-WHEEL 300CC HON 55 Dalton A Hildebrand 36 1 15 3 9 2 12
4-WHEEL 300CC YAM 22 Andrew Gapen 18 3 18
4-WHEEL 300CC HON 237 Shane Stoddard 16 4 16

VINTAGE HON 5 David Genung 142 1 25 2 21 2 21 1 25 1 25 1 25
VINTAGE KAW 780 Keith Zersen 107 3 18 3 18 3 18 2 21 4 16 4 16
VINTAGE KAW 511 Nathan Mckeag 82 4 16 5 15 3 18 3 18 5 15
VINTAGE HON 183 Matthew D Alcorn 42 2 21 2 21
VINTAGE YAM 361 David Seitz 41 4 16 88 5 88 5 5 15
VINTAGE SUZ 183x Drake L Fairfield 26 90 5 2 21
VINTAGE KAW 62 Michael Main 25 1 25
VINTAGE KAW 105 Cameron Rybak 25 1 25
VINTAGE KAW 33 Joshua L Genz 18 3 18
VINTAGE KAW 921 Larry S Rybak 16 4 16
VINTAGE HON 44 Gary L Shewhart 15 5 15
VINTAGE YAM 213 Daniel Jackson 14 6 14


